Vérde
rosso

Tem Superlig_ja

Sabado

Interlagos 4,309 Km

70 Track Day A 25/08/2018 15:50.
Qualificagao
Volta Volta Tm Dif Hora do dia Volta Volta Tm Dif Hora do dia Volta Volta Tm Dif
1 15:44:41.085
(834) Erik Van Damme 2 2:04.760 +1.762 15:46:45.845
1 - 15:43:23.452 3 2:08.030 +5.032 15:48:53.875
2 1:58.632 +1.502 15:45:22.084 4 2:05.054 +2.056 15:50:58.929
3 1:57.130 - 15:47:19.214 5 2:02.998 - 15:53:01.927
4 1:57.180 +0.050 15:49:16.394
(813) Ricardo Antonio Dian
(812) Weslei Bergamin Serra 1 = 15:42:10.314
1 - 15:44:43.224 2 2:08.666 +4.737 15:44:18.980
2 1:57.678 - 15:46:40.902 3 2:07.273 +3.344 15:46:26.253
4 2:07.417 +3.488 15:48:33.670
(64) Sergio Silva 5 2:04.994 +1.065 15:50:38.664
1 - 15:42:13.078 6 2:03.929 - 15:52:42.593
2 1:59.736 +1.385 15:44:12.814 7 2:06.012 +2.083 15:54:48.605
3 2:00.138 +1.787 15:46:12.952
4 1:58.351 - 15:48:11.303 (815) Vinicius de Souza Talma
5 1:59.054 +0.703 15:50:10.357 1 15:44:45.031
6 2:00.751 +2.400 15:52:11.108 2 2:11.787 +4.697 15:46:56.818
7 1:59.437 +1.086 15:54:10.545 3 2:09.405 +2.315 15:49:06.223
4 2:08.103 +1.013 15:51:14.326
(835) Fabricio Zamperetti 5 2:08.285 +1.195 15:53:22.611
1 - 15:43:30.049 6 2:07.090 ‘ - 15:55:29.701
2 1:59.316 +0.385 15:45:29.365
3 1:59.686 +0.755 15:47:29.051 (822) Tamara Lazarini
4 1:58.931 - 15:49:27.982 - 15:46:00.236
5 2:02.159 +3.228 15:51:30.141 2 2:07.922 - 15:48:08.158
6 2:00.257 +1.326 15:53:30.398 3 2:09.950 +2.028 15:50:18.108
7 2:00.184 +1.253 15:55:30.582 4 2:22.886 +14.964 15:52:40.994
5 2:11.413 +3.491 15:54:52.407
(123) Agnaldo Rogerio Schmitz
1 - 15:45:22.827 (838) Flavio da Silva Manzon  Batman
2 1:59.660 - 15:47:22.487 1 15:46:26.156
3 2:02.909 +3.249 15:49:25.396 2 2:21.985 +3.690 15:48:48.141
4 2:03.633 +3.973 15:51:29.029 3 2:20.757 +2.462 15:51:08.898
4 2:19.969 +1.674 15:53:28.867
(44) David Goncalves 5 2:18.295 - 15:55:47.162
1 15:43:19.935
2 2:01.433 +0.325 15:45:21.368 (27) Gustavo Araujo
3 2:01.108 - 15:47:22.476 1 15:46:27.850
4 2:03.516 +2.408 15:49:25.992 2 2:22.640 +2.634 15:48:50.490
3 2:20.043 +0.037 15:51:10.533
(300) Juan Rodrigues 4 2:20.006 - 15:53:30.539
1 - 15:43:40.377 5 2:37.005 +16.999 15:56:07.544
2 2:05.588 +4.447 15:45:45.965
3 2:01.141 - 15:47:47.106
4 2:01.189 +0.048 15:49:48.295
5 2:01.691 +0.550 15:51:49.986
6 2:01.778 +0.637 15:53:51.764
(837) Rodrigo Lima Pereira  Batman
1 15:46:28.249
2 2:22.420 +21.016 15:48:50.669
3 2:06.198 +4.794 15:50:56.867
4 2:04.314 +2.910 15:53:01.181
5 2:01.404 - 15:55:02.585
(839) Adriano Rodrigo Schmitz
1 15:43:16.611
2 2:05.495 +3.631 15:45:22.106
3 2:01.864 - 15:47:23.970
4 2:02.896 +1.032 15:49:26.866
5 2:01.972 +0.108 15:51:28.838
6 2:01.932 +0.068 15:53:30.770
7 2:06.059 +4.195 15:55:36.829

(816) Givanildo Massardi
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